MHSAA LP Regional 18-02 - 10/29/2016 10:31:41 PM
Anchor Bay, Anchor Bay, MI

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run

Name Yr Team Time
Pts
1 Jack SCHAFER SR Adrian 15:55.40
1
2 James GEDRIS SO Grosse Ile 16:23.20
2
3 Garrett NOVAK SR Summit Academy 16:34.60
3
4 Adam SAWICKI SR Grosse Ile 16:45.70
4
5 Tom OATES JR Chelsea 16:47.50
5
6 Robert DIEBOLD JR Riverview Community 16:49.00
6
7 Blaine DAVIS SR Milan 16:59.50
7
8 Liam HEANEY SR Chelsea 17:02.60
8
9 Anthony HANCOCK FR Dearborn Divine Child 17:09.70
9
10 Nick HOLBROOK SR New Boston Huron 17:13.40
10
11 Michael HANCOCK FR Dearborn Divine Child 17:16.00
11
12 Sean HAND SO Riverview Community 17:21.70
12
13 Connor GILBREATH JR Chelsea 17:22.60
13
14 Alexander PETLICHKOFF JR Dearborn Divine Child 17:22.90
14
15 Dustin DAPPRICH SO Milan 17:24.00
15
16 Jensen HOLM SO Chelsea 17:29.40
16
17 Max KULL SO Ida 17:34.70
17
18 Alan NAVA SR Melvindale 17:37.10
18
19 James FEDEWA JR Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard 17:38.50
19
20 Alex LAMMERS JR Tecumseh 17:39.00
20
21 Robbie OATES Chelsea 17:39.60
21
22 Vincent PUCILLO JR Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard 17:40.50
22
23 Lawrence FORCE SO Adrian 17:49.80
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110 Diego CAMARENA Melvindale 22:07.20
107
111 Derrick STUCK SO Riverview Community 22:19.40
108
112 Antoine WILLIAMS SR Romulus 22:58.70
113 Tyler MYERS SR Dearborn Heights Ann 22:59.60
109
114 Antonio DAVIS SO Detroit West Side Academy 23:34.50
115 Ben THOMPSON SO Milan 23:35.40
110
116 Aaron JOHNSON JR Detroit West Side Academy 23:43.80
117 Devin CHINIVARE JR Dearborn Heights Ann 23:52.50
111
118 Javier CASTILLO Milan 23:57.50
112
119 Michael YAX SR Detroit Cesar Chavez 24:41.30
113
120 Alex ISMAIL SR Dearborn Heights Ann 25:03.90
114
121 Conner CHINIVARE SO Dearborn Heights Ann 25:38.60
115
122 Luis HERNANDEZ JR Melvindale 25:42.30
116
123 Rigoberto OROZCO SR Detroit Cesar Chavez 26:47.90
117
124 Marcus RILEY SO Melvindale 28:09.60
118
125 Ramon JOHNSON JR Romulus 28:27.40
126 William MEZA LEMUS SO Detroit Cesar Chavez 28:48.80
119
127 Jonothan MALDENADO Detroit Cesar Chavez 28:56.10
120
128 Ivan GUZMAN SO Detroit Cesar Chavez 29:08.90
121
Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores
Team Pts 1 2 3 4 5 (6)
1 Chelsea 63 5 8 13 16 21 29
5 Tom OATES 16:47.50
8 Liam HEANEY 17:02.60
13 Connor GILBREATH 17:22.60
16 Jensen HOLM 17:29.40
21 Robbie OATES 17:39.60
29 Foster THORBURN 18:03.10 *
42 Carson RABBITT 18:22.80 *
2 Dearborn Divine Child 90 9 11 14 26 30 58
9 Anthony HANCOCK 17:09.70
11 Michael HANCOCK 17:16.00
14 Alexander PETLICHKOFF 17:22.90
26 Oscar HERNANDEZ 17:57.80
30 Peyton SCHOCK 18:03.70
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109 Tyler MYERS 22:59.60

111 Devin CHINIVARE 23:52.50
114 Alex ISMAIL 25:03.90 *
115 Conner CHINIVARE 25:38.60 *
18 Detroit Cesar Chavez 570 101 113 117 119 120 121 -
101 Edwin FLORES-CARDOSO 21:19.00
113 Michael YAX 24:41.30
117 Rigoberto OROZCO 26:47.90
119 William MEZA LEMUS 28:48.80
120 Jonothan MALDENADO 28:56.10
121 Ivan GUZMAN 29:08.90 ~*

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run

Name Yr Team Time

Pts

i 1 Christina SAWYER SR Tecumseh 19:10.70
' 2 Haley AHO FR Dearborn Divine Child 19:28.70
’ 3 Claire MCNALLY JR Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard 19:32.20
’ 4 Miranda BANKS JR Carleton Airport 19:40.90
’ 5 Emily DELINE JR Carleton Airport 19:49.70
’ 6 Seanna SCHMIDT FR Milan 19:59.90
: 7 Katie RAINEY SR Flat Rock 20:01.00
! 8 Emily MONROE SO Milan 20:02.40
: 9 Katelyn NADEAU SO Monroe Jefferson 20:07.00
910 Caroline BODARY FR Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard 20:11.20
lgl Jesse JACOBUSSE SR Chelsea 20:18.50
112 Maggie RAAB FR Adrian 20:18.70
1?3 Alisa ERICKSON SO Grosse Ile 20:22.60
154 Brooke AHO FR Dearborn Divine Child 20:25.30
135 Rachel STOCKFORD SO Tecumseh 20:25.60
156 Victoria HEBDA SR Trenton 20:34.60
157 Briana HAY SO Chelsea 20:40.40
lzB Abbey BIUNDO FR New Boston Huron 20:43.50
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77 Erica HEMWALL FR Monroe Jefferson 24:56.90
74

78 Kendall BROWN JR Tecumseh 24:58.70
75

79 Jasmine DODSON FR Trenton 25:07.90
76

80 Cassie PHILP SR Riverview Community 25:13.10
77

81 Elizabeth BELINKY SO Carleton Airport 25:20.60
78

82 Carmen ROBINSON SR New Boston Huron 25:24.70
79

83 Kedzie RUTAN SO Ida 25:25.00
80

84 Kristen FORD FR Flat Rock 25:30.30
81

85 Atari ORTIZ FR Riverview Community 25:40.70
82

86 Adrianna TORRES SR Summit Academy 25:55.60
87 Hanna WOLFENBARGER SR Ida 26:04.10
83

88 Kelsey BOLDISZAR SO Trenton 26:28.60
84

89 Taylor GOTHA SR Ida 26:37.00
85

90 Bethany SEXTON SR Dearborn Heights Ann 26:38.20
91 Madison BOHMER JR Ida 26:49.20
86

92 Zoe WILGUS SO Riverview Community 26:52.20
87

93 Lucija SOLA SR Flat Rock 26:59.60
88

94 Caitlin ROUPE SO New Boston Huron 27:31.80
89

95 August PENGELLY JR Flat Rock 27:41.50
90

96 Angie MONNETTE SR Ida 27:44.40
91

97 Guadalupe ORDINOLA SR Detroit Cesar Chavez 27:46.10
98 Emily LOFTIS SR Dearborn Heights Ann 27:46.80
99 Thania FLORES SR Detroit Cesar Chavez 28:10.70
100 Julia BETLOWSKI SO Dearborn Heights Ann 28:56.60
101 Karlee LAMBERT JR Ida 29:17.20
92
102 Nancy GUOX SR Detroit Cesar Chavez 29:21.10
103 Emma SMALLS FR Riverview Community 30:30.90
93
104 Alexis JOHNSON JR Detroit West Side Academy 32:09.10
105 Van NGUYEN SO Dearborn Heights Ann 32:41.80
106 Carina SOTO FR Detroit Cesar Chavez 33:16.40

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores
Team Pts 1 2 3 4 (6)



Dearborn Divine Child

2

14
21
23
25
33
40

Haley AHO

Brooke AHO
Audrey RENAUD
Kaitlin MURRAY
Mikele MAYES
Veronica NORWOOD
Avery BUDZ

Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard

3

10
26
27
28
36
48

Adrian
12
19
29
30
35
50
51
Chelsea

11
17
22
34
44
55
56

Claire MCNALLY
Caroline BODARY
Dana BODARY
Anna VOGEL

Anna OPITECK
Grace RUMLER
Ember LARSON

Maggie RAAB
Riley ZICK
Caila COYNE
Rebekah SIMMONS
Caroline LEWIS
Susan TAN
Madison KENDALL

Jesse JACOBUSSE
Briana HAY
Allison HUGHES
Caroline HIRTH
Morgan KURTH
Sydnee LIEDEL
Sydney MATUSIK

Tecumseh

1

15
20
41
52
59
75

Milan

6

8

31
57
60
69
71

Christina SAWYER
Rachel STOCKFORD
Katie SELENKO
Emily ALDERMAN
Katie WEATHERFORD
Kristina ZIEMER
Kendall BROWN

Seanna SCHMIDT
Emily MONROE

Sophie MOCCIO
Natalie BENOIT
Kendra PINNOW
Mary RACETTE

Ellies SOWARDS

Carleton Airport

4
5
43
47
65
72

Miranda BANKS
Emily DELINE
Brianna FRANCIS
Madison BANK
Marissa FREY

Jaiden DEBELLEFUEILLE

85

94

125

128

129

162

164

19
20

20:
20:
21:
21:
21:

19:
20:
:04
12.
15.
43,
.00

21

21:
21:
21:
22

20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:

20:
20:
20:
21:
22:

22

19:

20

20:
21:
22
23:
24

19:
20:
21:
22
23:
:25.
32.

24

24

19:
19:
22
22
23:
24

:28.
:25.
50.
55.
.40
32.
47.

02

32
11

14
12

18.
47 .
16.
17.
41.
16.
18.

11

18.
40.
51.
33.
02.
141
22

47

10.
:25.
49,
.20
18.
15.
58.

50

59.
02.
18.
49.
.70

22

40.
49.
01.
10.
.80
38.

47

14
70
30
60
30

70
70

.20
.20
.20

10
00
00

70
10
90
80
30
30
30

50
40
30
90
70

.30 *
.20

70
60
90

70
80
70

90
40
70
40

70
30

90
70
60
00

21

26

29

22

20

31

43

23

27

30

34

41

57

47

25

28

35

44

52

60

65

33

36

50

55

59

69

72

40

48

51

56

75

71

78



10

11

12

13

14

78

Elizabeth BELINKY

Monroe Jefferson

9

24
32
38
64
74

Katelyn NADEAU
Kaitlyn ST. BERNARD
Paige CREADY

Kailey HEAD

Julia HATFIELD
Erica HEMWALL

Grosse Ile

13 Alisa ERICKSON

42 Hannah FULMER

46 Lynder WORSLEY

54 Diana NUNEZ

63 Marisa SWICK

67 Ami YEZMAN

73 Madison SWICK
Flat Rock

7 Katie RAINEY

37 Amy JACKSON

ol Lillian MILLER

62 Madison WILLIAMS

81 Kristen FORD

88 Lucija SOLA

90 August PENGELLY

New Boston Huron

18
49
58
68
70
79
89
Trenton
16
45
66
76
84

Abbey BIUNDO
Amy BEST

Olivia RANDLES
Ellie FICHTNER
Miranda MAREK
Carmen ROBINSON
Caitlin ROUPE

Victoria HEBDA
Lauren MATOR
Annie WILSON
Jasmine DODSON
Kelsey BOLDISZAR

Riverview Community

39
53
77
82
87
93
Ida
80
83
85
86
91
92

Becca LENT
Ani PURCELL
Cassie PHILP
Atari ORTIZ
Zoe WILGUS
Emma SMALLS

Kedzie RUTAN

Hanna WOLFENBARGER
Taylor GOTHA
Madison BOHMER
Angie MONNETTE
Karlee LAMBERT

167

218

248

263

287

338

425

25

20:
21:
21:
21:

23

24

20:
21:
22:
22

23

24:
24:

20:
21:

23
23

25:
26:
27:

20:
22:
23:
24

24
25

27:

20:
22
24
25:

26

21:
22
25:
25:
26:
30:

25

26:
26:
26:
27:
29:

:20.

07.
01.
30.
46.
:26.
56.

13

22.
58.
08.
34,
:25.
07.
47 .

01.
45,
:23.
:24.
30.
59.
41.

18

43.
.20

15

07.
.30
:26.
:24.
31.

11

16

34,
06.
06.
07.
:28.

39

46.
30.
13.
40.
.20
30.

52

80

:25.
04.
37.
.20
44 .
17.

49

60 *
24
00
40
00
30
50

60
30
40
80
60
80
60

00
00
70
70
30
60
50

50

00

50
70
80

60
80
50
90
60
53
90
10
10
70

00
10
00

40

32

46

61

58

66

77

85

38

54

62

68

76

82

86

64

63

81

70

84

87

91

74

67

88

79

93

92

73

90

89



